BC 1100 Controller
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification.
Local regulation may restrict the use of this product below the conditions quoted. Limiting conditions refer to standard connections only.
TIS 9.106 US 01.01
®
• Compact conductivity/blowdown controller
• DIN rail or chassis mounted
• Wide conductivity range

Enclosure base and connector Noryl SE1 GFN 2
Enclosure cover and intermediate plate R-ABS 90.00
How to order
Spirax Sarco BC1100 UL blowdown controller.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Select
voltage
internally
Relay is
shown in
the power
off position
Low TDS
High TDS
+
Black
White
Yellow
Grey
Brown
Orange
Red
Blue
3A max
1A max
3A max
Black
White
Yellow
Grey
Brown
3A max
1A max
3A max
Solenoid valve
BCV1 / BCV20
Mains
Live burner input
(max 264 V)
Orange
Red
Blue
Screen
L
N
L
N
O/4 - 20 mA output
1
2